
2019-2020 PTO BOARD 
EXECUTIVE BOARD 

PRESIDENT	 	 	 	 	 Michelle	Yoshinaka	 				 michelleyoshinaka@hotmail.com			
VICE	PRESIDENT-DISBURSEMENTS	 Tracie	Davis	 	 	 brad.tracie@mac.com			
SECRETARY	 	 	 	 	 Trina	Gwynn	 	 	 trinagwynn@gmail.com				
TREASURER	 	 	 	 	 Leah	Campbell	 	 blakcampbell@aol.com				
VICE	PRESIDENT-FUNDRAISING	 	 Bianca	Cords	 	 	 biancacords@yahoo.com		
VICE	PRESIDENT-COMMUNICATIONS	 Kristen	Nelson	 		 kristenknelson@icloud.com		

GENERAL BOARD 
4TH	GRADE	FUN	NIGHT	 	 	 Cathy	Fuller	(CES)	 	 cathyefuller@gmail.com		

Sally	Morris	(WGES)		 morris.sally3@gmail.com		
Audra	Snead	(JES)	 		 audsnead@yahoo.com		

5TH	GRADE	FUN	NIGHT	 	 	 Ashley	Cunningham	 		 ashley@thecunninghamfam.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Coleen	Hubbard	 	 coleen_hubbard@hotmail.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie	May	 		 stephmayuk@gmail.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie	Vierus	 	 vierus.stephanie@gmail.com		
6th	GRADE	FUN	NIGHT	 	 	 Leah	Campbell	 	 blakcampbell@aol.com				

Keia	Pile		 	 	 keiapile@yahoo.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Dani	Schug	 	 	 dvschug@hotmail.com		

Michelle	Yoshinaka	 	 michelleyoshinaka@hotmail.com				
6TH	GRADE	AWARD	CEREMONY	 	 Alicia	Kennedy	 		 alicialea78@yahoo.com	 	
ASSISTANT	TREASURER	 	 	 Ashley	Cunningham	 		 ashley@thecunninghamfam.com		
CEF	LIAISON	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie	Cress	 	 steph_cress@yahoo.com			
CHRISTMAS	IS	FOR	CHILDREN	 	 Ashley	Heiple		 	 ashleyheiple@hotmail.com	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Danielle	Polarek	 	 dlpolarek@gmail.com		
COMMUNITY	PARTNERS	 	 	 Traci	Funk	 				 	 inspirekids@me.com	 	 	
COPY	ROOM	 	 	 	 	 Michele	Blubaugh	 	 Gigimb77@gmail.com		
DIRECTORY	DATA	ENTRY	 	 	 Lara	Wilson	 	 	 lwilson27@gmail.com		
DISBURSEMENT	COMMITTEE	 	 Trina	Gwynn	 	 	 trinagwynn@gmail.com				
	 	 	 	 	 	 Julie	Elliott	 	 	 jules1290@gmail.com		
FALL	FUNDRASING/AUCTION	 	 Katie	Finley	 	 	 katiebfinley@yahoo.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Keia	Pile		 			 	 keiapile@yahoo.com				
FINE	ARTS	SHOWCASE	 	 	 Saba	Rauf	 	 	 raufsaba@yahoo.com		
HOSPITALITY		 	 	 	 Cory	O’Neal	 				 	 cory.oneal8@gmail.com				
LOST	&	FOUND	COORDINATOR	 	 Frances	Hernandez	 	 hernandezmom@gmail.com		
MEMBERSHIP	 	 	 	 Shannon	Burtnett	 	 shannonburtnett@gmail.com		
MULTICULTURAL	FAIR	LIAISON	 	 Sameera	Afridi	 	 sameeraafridi@hotmail.com		
PARENT	VOLUNTEER	COORDINATORS	 Erin	Hamilton	(5th	Grade)	 erinjhamilton@yahoo.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Jami	Nolen	(6th	Grade)	 jaminolen@gmail.com		
SPIRIT	SHOP	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie	May	 		 stephmayuk@gmail.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Elizabeth	Spieth	 	 elizabethspieth@aol.com		
TEACHER	APPRECIATION	WEEK	 	 Elizabeth	Boccaccio	 	 elizabeth.boccaccio@gmail.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Bianca	Cords	 	 	 biancacords@yahoo.com		
TREAT	CART	 	 	 	 	 Jennifer	Anderson	 	 Jennifer.j.anderson@gmail.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Tierney	Dorma	 	 t.dorma@yahoo.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 Tamara	Furgal	 		 tfurgal@verizon.net		
VETERAN’S	DAY	ASSEMBLY	 	 Elisa	Capriglione	 			 elisahelen@gmail.com				
WEBMASTER		 	 	 	 Shannan	Needleman		 disptowebmaster@gmail.com		
WELCOME	 	 	 	 	 Lisa	Dalton			 	 	 thedaltons96@gmail.com				


